
SHELL POINT BEACH UNIT 1
BLOCK D LOT 6     OR 70 P 549
OR 81 P 700     OR 391 P 301

COUNCIL BRENDA
1242 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-121-080-12032-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 06
000 1.00/

SHELL POINT RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
05/16/2018 MMJT

03/07/2023 MMLW 0.14 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

0
0

26,500
26,500

0
26,500

0
26,500
26,500

0

25,000

0449/0259 7/01/2002 WD U V 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURKART RICHARD T

COUNCIL JR LUTHER &

0391/0301 10/10/2000 WD Q V 11,250

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUTTON R KEITH & VIRG

BURKART RICHARD T
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5YR CK NC MM

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

REMOVE HUSBANDS NAME

LUTHER E COUNCIL JR DOD 7-17-2016 OR1008 P789

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 50.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


